ROSALIE Gussmarmor-Badewanne, 1580x689x654mm,

Umfang 280I, weil matt

Bestellcode:

Grundinformation
Marke:

GroBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Umfang:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:

Form:
Installation:

Ablauf-Durchmesser:

Gewicht / Stlck:
Verpackung:
Garantie:
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77897

Gelco

1580 mm
680 mm
650 mm
2801

Weil
Gussmarmor
Freistehend
Unabhéngige
52 mm

92.5 kg
1Stlck

2 Jahre

mGELCO

172



==
ROSALIE Gussmarmor-Badewanne, 1580x689x654mm, . GELCO
Umfang 280I, weil matt

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

792

1105
1474
1584

— — —

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



